SNEMN FINE ARTS FESTIVAL 2024

GENERAL SCHEDULE

Date
03/08/24

Time

10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:10 AM
10:10 AM
10:10 AM
10:10 AM
10:10 AM
10:10 AM
10:11 AM
10:13 AM
10:20 AM
10:20 AM
10:20 AM
10:20 AM
10:20 AM
10:20 AM
10:22 AM
10:25 AM
10:30 AM
10:30 AM
10:30 AM
10:31 AM
10:31 AM
10:31 AM
10:33 AM

Room

Room 12
Room 22
Room 17
Room 27
Room 13
Room 14
Room 15
Room 16
Room 22
Room 17
Room 14
Room 13
Room 15
Room 16
Room 27
Room 12
Room 22
Room 17
Room 13
Room 14
Room 15
Room 16
Room 27
Room 12
Room 13
Room 15
Room 16
Room 17
Room 22
Room 14
Room 27

RegID

588447
588016
588162
587977
588029
588048
588035
588014
588019
588140
588050
587967
588075
590551
588038
588299
588207
588156
587969
588051
588021
588171
588078
588324
587970
588025
588188
588268
588292
588075
588084

Participant
Victor's In Christ
Susi, Michael
Joseph, Annelisa
Guerard, Zoe
Linval, Jeremy
Monahan, Grace
Fava, Sophia

Fava, Lucy
Cardoza, Eliezer
Anderson, Becca
Chenery, Josephina
Faria, Elisa

Rost, Maria
Langdon, Ella
Sangster, Kendall
New Life Youth Christian Band
Henderson, Jake
Antoine, Joshua
Ciampa, Mark
Risi, Abby
Cardoza, Flower
Varghese, Lydia
Fanelli, Gracie Ella
HTY NextGen
Christanday, Stevan
Sopko, Isabella
Watkins, Reese
Dean, Sam
Illuminate Beats
Rost, Maria
Joseph, Hanna

Category

Choir

Music Production
Piano Solo

Piano Solo, Classical
Short Sermon, Sr.
Short Sermon, Sr.
Vocal Solo, Female, Jr.
Vocal Solo, Female, Sr.
Music Production
Piano Solo

Short Sermon, Sr.
Short Sermon, Sr.
Vocal Solo, Female, Jr.
Vocal Solo, Female, Sr.
Piano Solo, Classical
Christian Band

Music Production
Piano Solo

Short Sermon, Sr.
Short Sermon, Sr.
Vocal Solo, Female, Jr.
Vocal Solo, Female, Sr.
Piano Solo, Classical
Christian Band

Short Sermon, Sr.
Vocal Solo, Female, Jr.
Vocal Solo, Female, Sr.
Instrumental Solo, Folk
Percussion, Unconventional
Short Sermon, Jr.
Piano Solo, Classical

Church

Haitian A/G of Brockton - Brockton, MA

Trinity A/G - Johnston, RI

Harvest Time A/G - Greenwich, CT
Calvary Christian Church - Lynnfield, MA

Trinity A/G - Johnston, RI

Crossroads Community Cathedral - East Hartford, CT

Trinity A/G - Johnston, RI
Trinity A/G - Johnston, RI
Trinity A/G - Johnston, RI
Cornerstone A/G - Oxford, CT

Crossroads Community Cathedral - East Hartford, CT
Celebration International Church - Wayland, MA

First A/G - Brookfield, CT

Harvest Time A/G - Greenwich, CT

New Life A/G - Enfield, CT
New Life A/G - Trumbull, CT

Glad Tidings Community Church of the AG - Chepachet, RI
Harvest Time A/G - Greenwich, CT
Calvary Christian Church - Lynnfield, MA

New Life A/G - Trumbull, CT
Trinity A/G - Johnston, RI

Harvest Time A/G - Greenwich, CT

Bethany A/G - Stamford, CT

Harvest Time A/G - Greenwich, CT
Calvary Christian Church - Lynnfield, MA

Trinity A/G - Johnston, RI

Bethel New England - Bristol, CT
Christian Hill Community Church - West Warwick, RI

Trinity A/G - Johnston, RI
First A/G - Brookfield, CT
Bethany A/G - Stamford, CT



10:38 AM
10:40 AM
10:40 AM
10:40 AM
10:41 AM
10:42 AM
10:44 AM
10:44 AM
10:50 AM
10:50 AM
10:50 AM
10:51 AM
10:52 AM
10:53 AM
10:54 AM
10:55 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:01 AM
11:02 AM
11:04 AM
11:06 AM
11:06 AM
11:10 AM
11:10 AM
11:10 AM
11:11 AM
11:13 AM
11:14 AM
11:17 AM
11:20 AM
11:20 AM
11:20 AM
11:20 AM
11:21 AM

Room 12
Room 13
Room 15
Room 16
Room 14
Room 17
Room 22
Room 27
Room 13
Room 15
Room 16
Room 14
Room 17
Room 12
Room 22
Room 27
Room 13
Room 15
Room 16
Room 14
Room 17
Room 22
Room 27
Room 12
Room 13
Room 15
Room 16
Room 14
Room 17
Room 22
Room 27
Room 13
Room 15
Room 16
Room 12
Room 14

588450
587980
587956
588193
587973
588454
587988
588156
587983
588042
588197
587975
588288
588294
588181
588165
588001
588064
588201
588000
588287
588100
588180
588280
588010
587962
588204
587971
588325
588060
588210
588250
588081
588229
588289
588106

HAG Singers
Tranquillino, Abigail
Gray, Shyla
Correia, Lauren
Trewern, Paisley
Victor's In Christ
Murphy, Christopher
Antoine, Joshua
Uchani, Leila
Ramos, Yahaira
Rodriguez, Angela
Ciampa, Paul
Illuminate Voices
New Life Youth
Conzo, Luke
Pangan, Noah
Varughese, Alithea
Mugford, Samantha
Robinson, Brianna
Kariuki, Kevin
Trinity Vocals
Coutu, Tyler
Gosselin, Aleah
Band of Brothers
Pina, Makenzie
Bushey, Kona
Chandler, Jireh

Christanday, Jochebed

Alexis and David
Ekstrom, Caleb
Barnatt, Addison
Mini, Joshua

Chu, Lielle
Boisvert, Ella
[luminate Worship
Costantino, Abigail

Kappa Tau - Worship Team
Short Sermon, Sr.

Vocal Solo, Female, Jr.

Vocal Solo, Female, Sr.

Short Sermon, Jr.

Vocal Ensemble, Large
Percussion Solo, Traditional, Sr.
Piano Solo, Classical

Short Sermon, Sr.

Vocal Solo, Female, Jr.

Vocal Solo, Female, Sr.

Short Sermon, Jr.

Vocal Ensemble, Large
Instrumental Ensemble, Contemporary
Percussion Solo, Traditional, Sr.
Piano Solo, Classical

Short Sermon, Sr.

Vocal Solo, Female, Jr.

Vocal Solo, Female, Sr.

Short Sermon, Jr.

Vocal Ensemble, Large
Percussion Solo, Traditional, Sr.
Piano Solo, Classical

Worship Team, Small

Short Sermon, Sr.

Vocal Solo, Female, Jr.

Vocal Solo, Female, Sr.

Short Sermon, Jr.

Vocal Ensemble, Small
Percussion Solo, Traditional, Sr.
Piano Solo, Classical

Short Sermon, Sr.

Vocal Solo, Female, Jr.

Vocal Solo, Female, Sr.
Worship Team, Small

Short Sermon, Jr.

Haitian A/G of Brockton - Brockton, MA

Victory A/G - Sharon, MA
Bread of Life A/G - Westminster, MA
Liberty Church - Shrewsbury, MA

Calvary Christian Church - Lynnfield, MA
Haitian A/G of Brockton - Brockton, MA

Victory A/G - Sharon, MA
Harvest Time A/G - Greenwich, CT
Victory A/G - Sharon, MA

Crossroads Community Cathedral - East Hartford, CT
Garden City Church of the A/G - Beverly, MA
Calvary Christian Church - Lynnfield, MA

Trinity A/G - Johnston, RI

New Life A/G - Trumbull, CT
Harvest Time A/G - Greenwich, CT
Harvest Time A/G - Greenwich, CT
Glad Tidings Church - Quincy, MA
New Life A/G - Trumbull, CT

Garden City Church of the A/G - Beverly, MA

Glad Tidings Church - Quincy, MA
Trinity A/G - Johnston, RI

Restoration Church of Rhode Island - North Providence, RI

Harvest Time A/G - Greenwich, CT
Victory A/G - Sharon, MA

Crossroads International Church - South Attleboro, MA

Bread of Life A/G - Westminster, MA

Garden City Church of the A/G - Beverly, MA
Calvary Christian Church - Lynnfield, MA

Harvest Time A/G - Greenwich, CT
New Life A/G - Trumbull, CT

Glad Tidings Community Church of the AG - Chepachet, RI
Liberty Church Lexington - Lexington, MA

Bethany A/G - Stamford, CT

Glad Tidings Community Church of the AG - Chepachet, RI

Trinity A/G - Johnston, RI

Restoration Church of Rhode Island - North Providence, RI



11:23 AM
11:24 AM
11:29 AM
11:30 AM
11:30 AM
11:30 AM
11:31 AM
11:33 AM
11:34 AM
11:35 AM
11:39 AM
11:40 AM
11:40 AM
11:40 AM
11:41 AM
11:43 AM
11:45 AM
11:48 AM
11:49 AM
11:50 AM
11:50 AM
11:50 AM
11:51 AM
12:30 PM
12:30 PM
12:30 PM
12:30 PM
12:30 PM
12:30 PM
12:30 PM
12:38 PM
12:40 PM
12:40 PM
12:40 PM
12:40 PM
12:40 PM

Room 17
Room 22
Room 27
Room 13
Room 15
Room 16
Room 14
Room 17
Room 12
Room 22
Room 27
Room 13
Room 15
Room 16
Room 14
Room 17
Room 22
Room 12
Room 27
Room 13
Room 15
Room 16
Room 14
Room 22
Room 14
Room 13
Room 12
Room 17
Room 15
Room 16
Room 17
Room 22
Room 14
Room 13
Room 12
Room 15

588330
588441
588067
588034
588082
588233
588154
588281
588327
588020
588223
588037
588149
588259
588175
588286
588127
588304
588226
588039
588157
588263
588271
588040
588192
588052
589820
587969
588179
587967
588122
588088
588411
588057
588276
588214

Reese and Ellie
Nosile, Isaiah
Cherubini, Cooper
Cornet, Benjamin
Chu, Colette
Patray, Joyce
Druckenmiller, Lukas
The Cousins

HT Youth Worship
Paul, Raphael
0O'Grady, Kodi
Quesnette, Riona
Eapen, Olivia
LaChance, Zoey

Martinez Figueroa, Hannah

[luminate Voices
Collins, Bentley

New Life Youth
Vasconcelos, Andrick
Vargas, Kassandra
Phillips, Sydney
Lynch, Lauren
Shillan, Lyla

Uhrig, Elizabeth
Kollie, Alexandra
Urkawich, Abigail
Charity Obeng-Darko
Ciampa, Mark
Antoine, Chanya
Faria, Elisa

Zhang, David
Lombardo, Grace
Azor, Anirotzah
Thasz, Maddy

Jordan Landry
Vasconcelos, Lily-Ana

Vocal Ensemble, Small

Percussion Solo, Traditional, Sr.

Piano Solo

Short Sermon, Sr.

Vocal Solo, Female, Jr.

Vocal Solo, Female, Sr.

Short Sermon, Jr.

Vocal Ensemble, Small
Worship Team, Small
Percussion Solo, Traditional, Jr.
Piano Solo

Short Sermon, Sr.

Vocal Solo, Female, Jr.

Vocal Solo, Female, Sr.

Short Sermon, Jr.

Vocal Ensemble, Small
Percussion Solo, Traditional, Jr.
Worship Team, Small

Piano Solo

Short Sermon, Sr.

Vocal Solo, Female, Jr.

Vocal Solo, Female, Sr.

Short Sermon, Jr.

American Sign Language Solo
Kappa Tau - Short Sermon
Short Sermon, Sr.
Songwriting

String Solo

Vocal Solo, Female, Jr.

Vocal Solo, Female, Sr.

String Solo

American Sign Language Solo
Kappa Tau - Short Sermon
Short Sermon, Sr.
Songwriting

Vocal Solo, Female, Jr.

Bethel New England - Bristol, CT
Haitian A/G of Brockton - Brockton, MA

New Life A/G - Trumbull, CT
Trinity A/G - Johnston, RI
Bethany A/G - Stamford, CT

IMPACT Center Providence AG - Providence, RI
Harvest Time A/G - Greenwich, CT

Victory A/G - Sharon, MA

Harvest Time A/G - Greenwich, CT

Trinity A/G - Johnston, RI

Glad Tidings Community Church of the AG - Chepachet, RI

New Life A/G - Enfield, CT

Harvest Time A/G - Greenwich, CT
Christian Hill Community Church - West Warwick, RI
Harvest Time A/G - Greenwich, CT

Trinity A/G - Johnston, RI
Cornerstone A/G - Oxford, CT
New Life A/G - Trumbull, CT

Glad Tidings Community Church of the AG - Chepachet, RI
Crossroads Community Cathedral - East Hartford, CT
Harvest Time A/G - Greenwich, CT

Christian Hill Community Church - West Warwick, RI
Christian Hill Community Church - West Warwick, RI
Crossroads Community Cathedral - East Hartford, CT
Abundant Life A/G - Swansea, MA

New Life A/G - Trumbull, CT

Abundant Life A/G - Swansea, MA

Calvary Christian Church - Lynnfield, MA
Harvest Time A/G - Greenwich, CT

Celebration International Church - Wayland, MA

Cornerstone A/G - Oxford, CT
Bethany A/G - Stamford, CT

Haitian A/G of Brockton - Brockton, MA

New Life A/G - Trumbull, CT

Bread of Life A/G - Westminster, MA
Glad Tidings Community Church of the AG - Chepachet, RI



12:40 PM Room 16 588108 Palow, Zoe Vocal Solo, Female, Sr. Restoration Church of Rhode Island - North Providence, RI

12:46 PM Room 17 588170 Graham, Kaeleigh String Solo Harvest Time A/G - Greenwich, CT

12:50 PM Room 22 588185 Rondeau, Anna American Sign Language Solo Bethany A/G - Agawam, MA

12:50 PM  Room 13 588061 Bonavist, Nathan Short Sermon, Sr. New Life A/G - Trumbull, CT

12:50 PM Room 12 588279 Kaylee Chambers Songwriting Victory A/G - Sharon, MA

12:50 PM  Room 15 588271 Shillan, Lyla Vocal Solo, Female, Jr. Christian Hill Community Church - West Warwick, RI
12:50 PM  Room 16 588052 Urkawich, Abigail Vocal Solo, Female, Sr. New Life A/G - Trumbull, CT

12:51 PM Room 14 588204 Chandler, Jirch Spoken Word Garden City Church of the A/G - Beverly, MA
12:54 PM Room 17 588180 Gosselin, Aleah String Solo Harvest Time A/G - Greenwich, CT

12:59 PM  Room 14 588004 Eze, Muna Spoken Word Glad Tidings Church - Quincy, MA

1:00PM  Room 13 588069 Jurgiewicz, Olivia Short Sermon, Sr. New Life A/G - Trumbull, CT

1:00PM Room 12 588302 Abby Risi Songwriting New Life A/G - Trumbull, CT

1:00PM  Room 16 587958 Landry, Jordan Vocal Solo, Female, Sr. Bread of Life A/G - Westminster, MA

1:01 PM  Room 15 587959 Burke, Cassidy Guitar Solo Bread of Life A/G - Westminster, MA

1:01PM Room 22 588448 Victor's In Christ Hip Hop Dance Crew Haitian A/G of Brockton - Brockton, MA
1:07PM  Room 14 588098 Brannon, Jamie Spoken Word Restoration Church of Rhode Island - North Providence, RI
1:10PM  Room 22 588432 Francois, Beayanna Kappa Tau - Hip Hop Solo Haitian A/G of Brockton - Brockton, MA
1:10PM  Room 13 588073 Hill, Jacob Short Sermon, Sr. Access Community Church - New Milford, CT
1:10PM  Room 12 588305 Abby Urkawich Songwriting New Life A/G - Trumbull, CT

1:10PM Room 16 587966 Faria, Hadassa Vocal Solo, Female, Sr. Celebration International Church - Wayland, MA
1:11PM  Room 15 587981 Petersen, Gillian Guitar Solo Victory A/G - Sharon, MA

1:15PM  Room 14 588123 Schmidheini, Grace Spoken Word Cornerstone A/G - Oxford, CT

1:19PM  Room 22 588337 IMY Step Step Troupe IMPACT Center Providence AG - Providence, RI
1:19PM Room 17 587969 Ciampa, Mark Woodwind Solo Calvary Christian Church - Lynnfield, MA
1:20PM  Room 13 588085 Pazos, Sammy Short Sermon, Sr. Bethany A/G - Stamford, CT

1:20PM  Room 12 588308 Maria Rost Songwriting First A/G - Brookfield, CT

1:20PM  Room 16 587982 Chambers, Kaylee Vocal Solo, Female, Sr. Victory A/G - Sharon, MA

1:22PM  Room 15 588001 Varughese, Alithea Worship Leading, Solo, Sr. Glad Tidings Church - Quincy, MA

1:23PM  Room 14 588135 Mattison, Liana Spoken Word Cornerstone A/G - Oxford, CT

1:227PM  Room 22 588453 Victor's In Christ Step Troupe Haitian A/G of Brockton - Brockton, MA
1:29PM  Room 17 587972 Ciampa, Sarah Woodwind Solo Calvary Christian Church - Lynnfield, MA
1:30PM  Room 13 588104 Stamatelopoulos, Lily Short Sermon, Sr. Restoration Church of Rhode Island - North Providence, RI
1:30PM  Room 12 588323 Lydia Varghese Songwriting Harvest Time A/G - Greenwich, CT

1:30PM  Room 16 587996 Oliveira, Rebecca Vocal Solo, Female, Sr. Freedom Hill Community Church - Malden, MA
1:31 PM  Room 14 588140 Anderson, Becca Spoken Word Cornerstone A/G - Oxford, CT

1:34PM  Room 15 588019 Cardoza, Eliezer Worship Leading, Solo, Sr. Trinity A/G - Johnston, RI



1:36 PM
1:39 PM
1:39 PM
1:40 PM
1:40 PM
1:40 PM
1:44 PM
1:46 PM
1:47 PM
1:49 PM
1:50 PM
1:50 PM
1:50 PM
1:53 PM
1:55 PM
1:58 PM
1:59 PM
2:00 PM
2:00 PM
2:00 PM
2:04 PM
2:07 PM
2:09 PM
2:10 PM
2:10 PM
2:11 PM
2:11 PM
2:12 PM
2:14 PM
2:17 PM
2:20 PM
2:20 PM
2:20 PM
2:21 PM
2:22 PM
2:24 PM

Room 22
Room 14
Room 17
Room 13
Room 12
Room 16
Room 22
Room 15
Room 14
Room 17
Room 13
Room 12
Room 16
Room 22
Room 14
Room 15
Room 17
Room 13
Room 12
Room 16
Room 14
Room 22
Room 17
Room 13
Room 16
Room 12
Room 15
Room 22
Room 14
Room 22
Room 17
Room 13
Room 16
Room 12
Room 22
Room 14

588334
587967
588121
588105
588332
588013
588952
588243
588220
588161
588112
588340
588155
588444
588271
589819
588270
588120
590552
588036
588052
588018
588415
588124
588049
588309
588075
588042
588073
588156
587975
588134
588051
588452
588158
588138

Joyful Noise

Faria, Elisa

Zhang, Grace
Pierre-Louis, Nevaeh
Reese Watkins
Federico, Grace

Mid Cape Woship Team

Dockter, Christiana
McArthur, Katelyn
Dagaraga, Ava
Lomax, Jr., Raymond
Christen McDonald
Legein, Brianna
Victor's In Christ
Shillan, Lyla
Obeng-Darko, Charity
Cote, Zachary
Hartman, Michaela
Ella Langdon

Giglio, Sidney
Urkawich, Abigail
DeSousa, Alexa
Theodore, Marvheen
D'Agostino, Gabriella
Larson, Courtney
Joseph Colon

Rost, Maria

Ramos, Yahaira

Hill, Jacob

Antoine, Joshua
Ciampa, Paul

Garcia, Alexa

Risi, Abby
Everlasting Love
Wasserman, Sylvia
Endres, Andrew

Worship Dance Troupe, Small
Spoken Word

Woodwind Solo

Short Sermon, Sr.
Songwriting

Vocal Solo, Female, Sr.
Worship Dance Troupe, Small
Worship Leading, Solo, Sr.
Spoken Word

Woodwind Solo

Short Sermon, Sr.
Songwriting

Vocal Solo, Female, Sr.
Worship Dance Troupe, Large
Spoken Word

Worship Leading, Solo, Sr.
Woodwind Solo

Short Sermon, Sr.
Songwriting

Vocal Solo, Female, Sr.
Stand-Up Comedy
Worship Dance, Solo, Jr.
Woodwind Solo

Short Sermon, Sr.

Vocal Solo, Female, Sr.
Kappa Tau - Songwriting
Worship Leading, Solo, Jr.
Worship Dance, Solo, Jr.
Stand-Up Comedy
Worship Dance, Solo, Jr.
Brass Solo

Short Sermon, Sr.

Vocal Solo, Female, Sr.
Kappa Tau - Songwriting
Worship Dance, Solo, Jr.
Stand-Up Comedy

Garden City Church of the A/G - Beverly, MA
Celebration International Church - Wayland, MA
Cornerstone A/G - Oxford, CT

Restoration Church of Rhode Island - North Providence, RI

Bethel New England - Bristol, CT

Crossroads International Church - South Attleboro, MA
Mid Cape A/G - Dennis Port, MA

Christian Life Center - Springfield, MA

Glad Tidings Community Church of the AG - Chepachet, RI

Harvest Time A/G - Greenwich, CT

Cornerstone A/G - Oxford, CT

Christian Hill Community Church - West Warwick, RI
Harvest Time A/G - Greenwich, CT

Haitian A/G of Brockton - Brockton, MA

Christian Hill Community Church - West Warwick, RI
Abundant Life A/G - Swansea, MA

Christian Hill Community Church - West Warwick, RI
Cornerstone A/G - Oxford, CT

Harvest Time A/G - Greenwich, CT

Mount Hope Christian Center - Burlington, MA

New Life A/G - Trumbull, CT

Trinity A/G - Johnston, RI

Haitian A/G of Brockton - Brockton, MA

Cornerstone A/G - Oxford, CT

Crossroads Community Cathedral - East Hartford, CT
Bethany A/G - Stamford, CT

First A/G - Brookfield, CT

Crossroads Community Cathedral - East Hartford, CT
Access Community Church - New Milford, CT
Harvest Time A/G - Greenwich, CT

Calvary Christian Church - Lynnfield, MA
Cornerstone A/G - Oxford, CT

New Life A/G - Trumbull, CT

Haitian A/G of Brockton - Brockton, MA

Harvest Time A/G - Greenwich, CT

Cornerstone A/G - Oxford, CT



2:24PM  Room 15 588016 Susi, Michael Vocal Solo, Male, Sr. Trinity A/G - Johnston, RI

2:27PM  Room 22 588264 Tobar, Andrea Worship Dance, Solo, Jr. Christian Hill Community Church - West Warwick, RI
2:28 PM  Room 17 588205 Johnson, Isabella Brass Solo Garden City Church of the A/G - Beverly, MA
2:30PM  Room 13 588137 Mattison, Joshua Short Sermon, Sr. Cornerstone A/G - Oxford, CT

2:30PM  Room 16 588077 Gerard, Grace Vocal Solo, Female, Sr. Bethany A/G - Stamford, CT

2:32PM  Room 12 588275 Foundry Worship Worship Team, Large Bread of Life A/G - Westminster, MA

2:34PM  Room 14 588002 Pritchard, Silas Stand-Up Comedy Glad Tidings Church - Quincy, MA

2:34PM  Room 15 588019 Cardoza, Eliezer Vocal Solo, Male, Sr. Trinity A/G - Johnston, RI

2:40PM  Room 13 588141 Endres, Helen Short Sermon, Sr. Cornerstone A/G - Oxford, CT

2:40 PM  Room 16 588054 DelMedico, Kylee Vocal Solo, Female, Sr. New Life A/G - Trumbull, CT

2:41PM  Room 17 588333 Garden City Church Instrumental Ensemble, Traditional Garden City Church of the A/G - Beverly, MA
2:44PM  Room 15 588209 Mendez, Javeer Vocal Solo, Male, Sr. Glad Tidings Community Church of the AG - Chepachet, RI
2:45PM  Room 14 588048 Monahan, Grace Children's Lesson Solo Crossroads Community Cathedral - East Hartford, CT
2:46 PM  Room 12 588282 Next Generation Worship Worship Team, Large Victory A/G - Sharon, MA

2:48PM  Room 22 588044 Foster, Mikaylin Worship Dance, Solo, Sr. Crossroads Community Cathedral - East Hartford, CT
2:50PM  Room 13 588142 Bova, Josiah Short Sermon, Sr. Cornerstone A/G - Oxford, CT

2:50PM Room 16 588063 Bonitatebus, Jordyn Vocal Solo, Female, Sr. New Life A/G - Trumbull, CT

2:52PM  Room 17 588068 Doria, Blake Guitar Solo New Life A/G - Trumbull, CT

2:54PM Room 15 587960 Grimes, Trevor Vocal Solo, Male, Sr. Bread of Life A/G - Westminster, MA

2:55PM Room 14 588117 Mattison, Candace Children's Lesson Solo Cornerstone A/G - Oxford, CT

2:56 PM  Room 22 588242 Dorbor, Javenus Worship Dance, Solo, Sr. IMPACT Center Providence AG - Providence, RI
3:00PM  Room 13 588150 Dongallo, Joshua Short Sermon, Sr. Harvest Time A/G - Greenwich, CT

3:00PM Room 16 587951 LaVigne, Sierra Vocal Solo, Female, Sr. New Life Church - Leominster, MA

3:00PM Room 12 588284 GTC StudentLife Worship Team Worship Team, Large Glad Tidings Church - Quincy, MA

3:02PM  Room 17 587955 Caruso, Isaac Guitar Solo Bread of Life A/G - Westminster, MA

3:04PM  Room 22 588263 Lynch, Lauren Worship Dance, Solo, Sr. Christian Hill Community Church - West Warwick, RI
3:05PM Room 15 588015 Feliciano, Misael Vocal Solo, Male, Jr. Trinity A/G - Johnston, RI

3:06 PM  Room 14 588310 Grace and melany Children's Lesson Group Bethany A/G - Stamford, CT

3:10PM  Room 13 588152 Gonzalez, Esaias Short Sermon, Sr. Harvest Time A/G - Greenwich, CT

3:10PM  Room 16 587954 Garlisi, Kaighdynce Vocal Solo, Female, Sr. Bread of Life A/G - Westminster, MA

3:12PM  Room 17 588012 Kimball, Malakai Guitar Solo Crossroads International Church - South Attleboro, MA
3:13PM  Room?22 587977 Guerard, Zoe Musical Theater, Solo, Jr. Calvary Christian Church - Lynnfield, MA

3:14PM  Room 12 588291 Illuminate Worship Worship Team, Large Trinity A/G - Johnston, RI

3:15PM  Room 15 588017 Susi, Anthony Vocal Solo, Male, Jr. Trinity A/G - Johnston, RI

3:16PM  Room 14 588313 Sweet 6 Teens Children's Lesson Group Restoration Church of Rhode Island - North Providence, RI
3:20PM  Room 13 588166 Agneto, Grace Short Sermon, Sr. Harvest Time A/G - Greenwich, CT



3:20 PM
3:22 PM
3:25 PM
3:25 PM
3:27 PM
3:28 PM
3:30 PM
3:30 PM
3:32 PM
3:35PM
3:37PM
3:37PM
3:40 PM
3:40 PM
3:42 PM
3:42 PM
3:46 PM
3:48 PM
3:50 PM
3:50 PM
3:50 PM
3:52 PM
3:56 PM
3:57 PM
3:58 PM
4:00 PM
4:01 PM
4:02 PM
4:02 PM
4:07 PM
4:09 PM
4:10 PM
4:10 PM
4:11 PM
4:12 PM
4:15 PM

Room 16
Room 17
Room 22
Room 15
Room 14
Room 12
Room 13
Room 16
Room 17
Room 15
Room 14
Room 22
Room 13
Room 16
Room 17
Room 12
Room 15
Room 14
Room 22
Room 13
Room 16
Room 17
Room 12
Room 15
Room 14
Room 13
Room 16
Room 17
Room 22
Room 15
Room 14
Room 13
Room 12
Room 16
Room 17
Room 22

588114
588040
588027
588031
588245
588293
588172
588115
588047
588169
587969
588214
588189
588130
587952
588315
588019
588277
588036
588202
588143
588139
588318
587966
588445
588231
587998
588173
588229
588021
588232
588247
588339
588429
588207
588328

Walker, Jesse

Uhrig, Elizabeth
Poeira, Brooke
Cardoza, Daniel
Youmell, Fiona

New Life Youth
DeLima, Nathan
Ballaro, Lucia
Mohan, Judith Olivia
Cliffe, Aidan
Ciampa, Mark
Vasconcelos, Lily-Ana
Garcia, Aaron
Green, Eunique
Balish, Casimir

Rez Worship
Cardoza, Eliezer
Bible Masters
Giglio, Sidney
Pagan, Madison
Zakrzewski, Isabella
Joles, Denver

Forge Worship
Faria, Hadassa
Victor's In Christ
Medeiros, Justin
Sofronova, Maria
Shikapwashya, Adriyel
Boisvert, Ella
Cardoza, Flower
Donald, McKenna
Mini, Alyssa

Liberty Church Lexington
Jonassaint, Sharncia
Henderson, Jake
Harvest Time Youth

Vocal Solo, Female, Sr.

Guitar Solo

Musical Theater, Solo, Jr.
Vocal Solo, Male, Jr.
Dramatized Quoting, Solo
Worship Team, Large

Short Sermon, Sr.

Vocal Solo, Female, Sr.

Guitar Solo

Vocal Solo, Male, Jr.
Dramatized Quoting, Solo
Musical Theater, Solo, Jr.
Short Sermon, Sr.

Vocal Solo, Female, Sr.

Guitar Solo

Worship Team, Large

Vocal Solo, Spanish Male
Dramatized Quoting, Ensemble
Musical Theater, Solo, Sr.
Short Sermon, Sr.

Vocal Solo, Female, Sr.

Guitar Solo

Worship Team, Large

Vocal Solo, Spanish Female
Dramatized Quoting, Ensemble
Short Sermon, Sr.

Kappa Tau - Vocal Solo, Female
Guitar Solo

Musical Theater, Solo, Sr.
Vocal Solo, Spanish Female
Drama Solo

Short Sermon, Sr.

Worship Team, Large

Kappa Tau - Vocal Solo, Female
Guitar Solo

Human Video Ensemble, Large

Cornerstone A/G - Oxford, CT

Crossroads Community Cathedral - East Hartford, CT

Trinity A/G - Johnston, RI
Trinity A/G - Johnston, RI

Liberty Church Lexington - Lexington, MA

New Life A/G - Trumbull, CT
Harvest Time A/G - Greenwich, CT
Cornerstone A/G - Oxford, CT

Crossroads Community Cathedral - East Hartford, CT

Harvest Time A/G - Greenwich, CT

Calvary Christian Church - Lynnfield, MA
Glad Tidings Community Church of the AG - Chepachet, RI

Bethel New England - Bristol, CT
Cornerstone A/G - Oxford, CT
New Life Church - Leominster, MA

Restoration Church of Rhode Island - North Providence, RI

Trinity A/G - Johnston, RI

Calvary Christian Church - Lynnfield, MA
Mount Hope Christian Center - Burlington, MA
Garden City Church of the A/G - Beverly, MA

Cornerstone A/G - Oxford, CT
Cornerstone A/G - Oxford, CT
Cornerstone A/G - Oxford, CT

Celebration International Church - Wayland, MA
Haitian A/G of Brockton - Brockton, MA
IMPACT Center Providence AG - Providence, RI
Freedom Hill Community Church - Malden, MA

Harvest Time A/G - Greenwich, CT

Glad Tidings Community Church of the AG - Chepachet, RI

Trinity A/G - Johnston, RI

IMPACT Center Providence AG - Providence, RI

Liberty Church Lexington - Lexington, MA

Liberty Church Lexington - Lexington, MA

Haitian A/G of Brockton - Brockton, MA

Glad Tidings Community Church of the AG - Chepachet, RI

Harvest Time A/G - Greenwich, CT



4:17 PM
4:19 PM
4:20 PM
4:21 PM
4:23 PM
4:25 PM
4:27 PM
4:29 PM
4:30 PM
4:35 PM
4:40 PM
4:46 PM
4:50 PM

Room 15
Room 14
Room 13
Room 16
Room 17
Room 12
Room 22
Room 14
Room 13
Room 12
Room 13
Room 12
Room 13

588036
587971
587965
588432
588030
587976
588336
588179
588260
588132
588269
588329
588426

Giglio, Sidney
Christanday, Jochebed
Faria, David
Francois, Beayanna
Fava, Elijah

Jenkins, Jordan
Impact Maker Youth
Antoine, Chanya
Salisbury, Arianna
Shadeck, Julian
Salisbury, Corey
Rondeau

Luc, Christie Anne

Vocal Solo, Spanish Female
Drama Solo

Short Sermon, Sr.

Kappa Tau - Vocal Solo, Female
Bass Solo

Rap Solo

Human Video Ensemble, Large
Drama Solo

Short Sermon, Sr.

Rap Solo

Short Sermon, Sr.

Puppetry Group

Short Sermon, Sr.

Mount Hope Christian Center - Burlington, MA
Calvary Christian Church - Lynnfield, MA
Celebration International Church - Wayland, MA
Haitian A/G of Brockton - Brockton, MA

Trinity A/G - Johnston, RI

Calvary Christian Church - Lynnfield, MA

IMPACT Center Providence AG - Providence, RI
Harvest Time A/G - Greenwich, CT

Christian Hill Community Church - West Warwick, RI
Cornerstone A/G - Oxford, CT

Christian Hill Community Church - West Warwick, RI
Bethany A/G - Agawam, MA

Haitian A/G of Brockton - Brockton, MA



